18
AI Solution
Specifications
● 2U AI Modular PC supports 8th Gen. LGA 1151 Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3 and Pentium® processor with Intel® Q370 chipset, or
Intel® Xeon® Processor with Intel® C246 chipset
● Four hot-swappable and accessible HDD drive bays, support
RAID 0/1/5/10

19
AI Solution
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FLEX-BX200AI-i5/35/V-R10 2U AI Modular BOX PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500 Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 3.0 GHz) TDP 65W,
2xPCIex4 and 2xPCIex8 slots, 4x HDD bay, 350W PSU, Pre-installed one of Mustang-V100, R10
FLEX-BX200-C246-XE/35-R10 2U AI Modular BOX PC, Intel® Xeon® E-2176G Processor (6-core, 12-thread, 3.7 GHz), TDP 80W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-P/25-R10 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i3/25-R10 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i5/25-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i7/25-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-P/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i3/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i5/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i7/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
*Build to order
Options
Part No. Description
FLEX-BXRK-R10 Rack mount kit
Packing List
Item Q’ty Remark
32702-000200-100-RS 1 European power cord, 1830mm
41020-0521C2-00-RS 2 wall mount kit, black